Kelvion Commercial Air Coolers
TAKING HEAT OFF
AROUND THE WORLD
Commercial air coolers
EXPERTS IN
HEAT EXCHANGE –
SINCE 1920
Welcome to Kelvion! Where Heat Exchange is our Business.

REFRIGERATION
APPLICATIONS
Type Designation Code
SP
1 652 3 4
A E 01 1 D
1 Model range designation
2 Fin spacing
3 Electric defrost
4 Size
5 Number of fans
6 Generation Code
1.2 kW 52 kW +10°C
Capacity range  (for SC2) Temperature range  (tL1)
-25°C
 ⊲ Aluminium, smooth
 ⊲ High-quality powder coating
 ⊲ papyrus white RAL 9010
 ⊲ Food-safe
 ⊲ Easy to clean
 ⊲ Best corrosion protection
 ⊲  Removable side pieces
 ⊲  Internal cleanliness acc. to DIN 8964
 ⊲ Fin spacing: SPA.D: 4,5 mm, SPB.D: 7,0 mm
 ⊲  Refrigerant distributor:
SPA.D: Flow distributor / SPB.D: Küba-CAL®
 ⊲  Tubing Cu-Special, Fins Al, End plates Al
 ⊲ Wired-up, ready to connect in terminal box
 ⊲  To prevent steam build-up and to accomplish
heat exchange with almost no loss, the heaters
are located in special expanded tube sleeves
 ⊲  230 V-1 / 400 V-3-Y
 ⊲  With splash pan
CASING HEAT EXCHANGER
ELECTRIC DEFROST
Küba market plus SP
BASIC VERSION
 ⊲  Fans are wired to an internal terminal box:
 Ø 250 mm / Ø 300 mm / Ø 400 mm
 ⊲  With built-in protector according to VDE provisions
(Ø 500 mm: Led-out protector)
 ⊲  Application range: RT: -30 °C to +50 °C
 ⊲  Voltage:
 SP. 011 – 065D = 230 V ±10 %, V-1  50/60 Hz:
Ø 250 mm, non-adjustable; Ø 300 mm, adjustable;
Ø 400 mm, adjustable
 ⊲  SP. 071 – 084D = 400 V ±10 %, V-3  50/60 Hz:
Ø 500 mm, adjustable
 ⊲  Index of protection
SP. 011 – 024D = IP42
SP. 031 – 065D = IP44
SP. 071 – 084D = IP54
 ⊲  Insulation class
SP. 011 – 065D = Insulation class B
SP. 071 – 084D = Insulation class  F
 ⊲  Operating values are the values of the built-in
motor at +20 °C, with an unobstructed air flow
and a dry surface, as required for the refrigeration
load calculation
Please observe the manufacturer‘s information!
FAN UNIT MOTOR LABEL DATA
Küba market plus SP
BASIC VERSION
Type 50 Hz 60 Hz
Ø mm rpm W A rpm W A
Motor data per fan Data provided by the manufacturer
SP.01.-02.D 250 1300 90 0,62 1550 80 0,55
SP.03.-04.D 300 1400 65 0,3 1500 90 0,4
SP.05.-06.D 400 1365 214 0,96 1630 270 1,2
SP.07.-08.D 500 1082 544 0,95 1170 770 1,13
TECHNICAL DATA SPA (E)
Type Rating Q0 at
50 Hz, DT1, R404 A